
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
CHEMICALS AND FERTILIZERS

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:3915
ANSWERED ON:18.02.2014
REVISED PRICING SYSTEM FOR MIXTURE FERTILIZERS
Semmalai Shri S.

Will the Minister of CHEMICALS AND FERTILIZERS be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government proposes to introduce revised pricing system for mixture fertilizers based on micro nutrients;

(b) if so, the details thereof along with the names of the mixture fertilizers; and

(c) the time by which it is likely to be implemented?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE (INDEPENDENT CHARGE) IN THE MINISTRY OF CHEMICALS & FERTILIZERS AND MINISTER OF STATE
(I/C) IN THE MINISTRY OF STATISTICS AND PROGRAMME IMPLEMENTATION (SHRI SRIKANT KUMAR JENA)

(a) : No, Madam.

(b)&(c): Questions do not arise.
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